Purchase Order

SHIP

Ţ



MO-0H

Т

DOCZM

State of West Virginia Department of Administration Purchasing Division 2019 Washington Street East Post Office Box 50130 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

BLANKET RELEASE 00

PURCHASE ORDER NO.

CPHONE07A

PAGE 1

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS PURCHASE ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW

CHANGE ORDER 11

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS

*C20134352

BY ORDER

304-353-8908

NTELOS

500 SUMMERS STREET

ALL STATE AGENCIES

AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS

VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED

CHARLESTON WV 25301

I Warfield

APPROVED AS TO FORM BY

ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL

AGENCY COPY

ann, adki**ns**

RCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

ALL STATE AGENCIES AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED BY ORDER

0.00.0008	DATE PRINTED	TERMS (DESALE	FEIN/SSN		FUND	
	05/12/2010 .	NET 30	F .	11859455	<u></u>		_
	SHIP VIA	F.C) B	FREIGHT TERMS		ACCOUNT NUMBER	
BES	T WAY OUANTITY	L DESTINA'		PREPAID	M	UL-MUL	
LINE	<u> </u>	AT.NO.	ENDOR ITEM NO.	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
							noonsoonnor val
							ļ
		CHI	ANGE ORDER	# n n			
		Cir	TIOD CION	TT 1			
	DELETE ALL EX	ISTING HAI	NDSETS AND	ADD OUR ENTIRE	E CURR	ENT	
	HANDSET MENU						
				AND DATA RATE	ES.		
		5 600 RATI	E AND ADDEI	\$24.99 500 &			
	\$28.99 800.						
	ADDED REGIONAL	ייד אדו דאדו	פאידעם מז				:
				PER CALL TO \$1	.99/		
	PER CALL		, , , , , , , ,	•	•		
	ATTACHED UPDA					DUDOUADNA	
	HTTP://NTELDS	WIRELESS.(COM/COVERAC	EV		PURCHASING DIVIS CERTIFIED ENCUMBE	ION
		ĺ					KED
						MAY 2 7 2010]
0001							
0001	10/31/2006	985-	- 77		į	MAY 27 2010 Beverly Too	2.
	STATEWIDE CON'	TRACT FOR	CELL SERVI	CE		<i>y</i> - 2 - 2	
				PO TOTAL==>	OPEN	END	Į
			PO NEI CE	IANGE (+)==>			į
L	Alexandra de la constanta de l	<u> </u>			•		
IF APPRO	OVAL AS TO FORM IS REQU	JIRED BY ATTORN	NEY GENERAL, CHI	ECK HERE 1914	שו	OPEN END	ļ
						TOTAL	1



March 5, 2010 JoAnn Adkins Senior Buyer State Purchasing Division 2019 Washington Street, East Charleston, WV 25301

Ms. Adkins:

This is a Change Order to notify the State of West Virginia that NTELOS would like to immediately include the following changes to our contract:

- 1.) Delete all existing handsets and add our entire current handset menu with corresponding pricing. A menu of handsets with features and pricing are attached.
- 2) We have also attached a complete rate guide including all available voice and data rates. On this guide we have removed the \$30.75 600 rate and added the \$24.99 500 & \$28.99 800
- 3.) We have added the Regional Unlimited Rates for Government listed on attached rate guide.
- 4.) We have increased our 411 charge from \$1.49/per call to \$1.99/per call effective immediately
- 5) We have attached an updated coverage map showing more detailed coverage and noting a link to our coverage indicator where agencies can go and find more specific coverage maps for their individual areas. http://nteloswireless.com/coverage/ Just select the third option along the bottom row "View Coverage In Your Area" then enter your town and select national coverage.

Please approve these changes and add to the CPHONE07A Purchase Agreement so that we can better serve the needs of the State. If possible we would like to label these change orders so that agencies can more easily go directly to the information they need Please label CHANGE ORDER 11 – 2010 Voice and Data Rates, CHANGE ORDER 12 – 2010 Full Handset Menu, and CHANGE ORDER 13 – 2010 Updated Coverage Map

Sincerely,

Carter Brown NTELOS/Director of Business Sales 434,465,0406



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY

Joe Manchin III Governor State Capitol
Charleston West Virginia 25305

Robert W Ferguson, Jr Cabinet Secretary

Kyle Schafer Chief Technology Officer

MEMORANDUM

TO:

JoAnn Adkins, Senior Buyer

Purchasing Division

FROM:

Kyle Schafer, Chief Technology Officer

Office of Technology

SUBJECT:

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PROCUREMENT

REQUISITION NUMBER: CPHONE07A C.O. 11 - IS&C NUMBER: 2010-437

DATE:

May 10, 2010

Subdivision §5A-6-4(a)(3) of the State Code permits the Chief Technology Officer to "evaluate, in conjunction with the Information Services and Communications Division [IS&C] of the Department of Administration, the economic justification, system design and suitability of information equipment and related services, and review and make recommendations on the purchase, lease or acquisition of information equipment and contracts for related services by the state spending units."

Your request for approval of a Change Order to the agreement between the State and nTelos, to delete existing handsets and add current handsets, add a complete rate guide, Regional Unlimited Rates for Government, updated coverage map, and increase 411 charge from \$1.49/per call to \$1.99/per call effective immediately, has been reviewed and approved by the Office of Technology

This memorandum constitutes this office's official approval and a copy should be attached to your purchase order and any other correspondence related to this request.

If you have questions, or need additional information, please contact Sharon Lacey at 304-957-6860

GOVERNMENT NATIONAL POOLING RATES

(Please view national coverage map at http://nteloswireless.com/coverage)

Rate	Anytime Minutes	Nights and Weekends 7pm-7am	Mobile to Mobile	Nationwide Long Distance	2 Way Text Messaging	Overage Cost per Minute
\$16.99	100 per user pooled	Unlimited	Unlimited	Yes	Unlimited	\$0.20
\$21.25	300 per user pooled	Unlimited	Unlimited	Yes	Unlimited	\$0.20
\$24,99	500 per user pooled	Unlimited	Unlimited	Yes	Unlimited	\$0.20
\$28.99	800 per user pooled	Unlimited	Unlimited	Yes	Unlimited	\$020
\$9099	Unlimited All	Unlimited	Unlimited	Yes	Unlimited	\$0.20
1yr \$0.20/Minute	Pay as you go	Pay as you go	Pay as you go	Yes	Unlimited	Pay as you go

GOVERNMENT REGIONAL UNLIMITED RATES

(Please view regional coverage map at http://nteloswireless.com/coverage/)

Base Rate	Shared User Charge	Daytime Minutes	Nights and Weekends	Mobile to Mobile	Long Distance	Roaming Minutes (Pooled)	User Cap
\$169.99	\$24.99ea	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	Included	3,500	25
\$229.99	\$24.99ea	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	Included	4,500	40
\$289,99	\$24.99ea	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	Included	7,000	70
\$389.99	\$24.99ea	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	Included	100 per user - pooled	N/A

GOVERNMENT PICTURE MESSAGING AND DATA RATES

PICTURE MESSAGING (shared):

Per Message

\$0.20 each

300 Messages

\$4.99/month

1,000 Shared Messages

\$9.99/month

2,000 Shared Messages

\$14.99/month

UNLIMITED EVDO HIGH SPEED HANDSET DATA:

9 99/ per line

UNLIMITED EVDO HIGH SPEED BLACKBERRY BIS/BES OR SMARTPHONE DATA:

\$29.99/ per line

UNLIMITED EVDO HIGH SPEED AIR CARD DATA:

\$39.99ea

(Richal)	0.000	COC	116.82	1336.50	Address	The couldness bear		-	1		14	,	14.	e,	The party of the Case		u,	ž	1660	, ,,		-	All Column	Petide larva (A.P.)	6	***	ş	County	37	Texac	CHICA	20.0
	Passa Sovier	- FCHOL	1124.71	100.00	Ac Charge	D 0000000		101	, Lee		1 44	, ,,,,		1	100 100 - 100	_	è	Yes	\$550	, co			WINDOW	TO ME STATE OF	- 01		3	100005000	12	2-3 X 400	heseral	1000
1444 1444 1444 1444 1444 1444 1444 144	Mither Strawes	10001	421	D1847	ACOUNT Control	This section has			ž	2	-1	A.A.		111	107-1-0-1-0-1-0-1		ž.	741	500	, tex		1	V- LASTV	Color of the latest	, Los	,	2	14003	Y-16	50X 430	f course	20.00
Selff sce	Grows	1000	149.03	12121	ACCURACY Libraria Debay	110 per 3 50 per	ļ	173	100		ş	Yes		67	1 724 - 5440 1979 1955		144	Į	900	104		ļ	75 (MEZ)	La Land or Val BALW	4	44	35	en capt	477	540 7 450	terred !	939
	Huter's (Let Days) OWENTY	10,77	1, 1100.17	ACCOUNT.	STO BOARD ON	,	2	e,		141	100	ţ	632	of the Separation of the	1,000	1,64	e Mar	ć.	Te.	1	1	Variativ	With the Carry	F).	E/A	ž	CONTRACTOR	4,2	1,000,00	10.50	43.60
	16.70 5-01	11:350	- Mellen	\$543.4X	ACCRESS AND LABOUR	2.10 mm (1.58 km)	į	2	101	\$	¢	7.5	27.7	100	Property of the land of the land of the	16.	6,	- II	MODERNO.			Ę.	AUGUST PA	Water or or other	1,23	Į.	2	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON	4.4	10,00	Printer	
	Strict SC Stricts	Orterer	P.891.47	DHB.	ACCIONAL LANGUAGE	TO POSTORY	2	9.	100	Ē	10	eu.		2	Part of the second section 19 15 G	1	Yo.	۲,	003	164	2		W DUN	W. 100 4 V 4 V 4 V 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	Į.	(4)	2	ð	3.5	24	- Learner	P 641
	Accepte 11343	Sesson Coop	17.00	FRAN	AS Charte	TAS PROPERTY PER	Ş	į	, Let	***	. Kei	204	, iei	644	241 44 40 1000 4 147 (81		, Yes	Ē	180	, Y-1	C	77,	Va 6 LV	With the Party of	34,	143	ž	2	110 X 200	वित्र प्रदेश	ter/rel	23.00
5.0	Saturday Ciliary To	ONGERT	129.23		ACCOUNT.	TO COUNTY OF	24	14	160		Lea lea	Tet	**	¥	ALCH ACCOUNTS	tes t		Yes	non i	24	100	143	Vebilor	WING BY STREET, ST.	4,	2	4	i	124	178 X F26	areas .	100
	Sampany SCH-(Cld	CONT AND A	86,111	FIFTH	LENG-Net Battory One	E GEORGE	ļ	£	1	4ct	, ve	705	444	1	71 Text Separate 2 44	2	1. 1.	Ter	3	100	E),	41	1000	AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	#			,	104.8.60	N X (Se	Treatment of	2462
	163316946	CONTRACTOR	26.5	3.563.1	ACCARGO	Table School See	Ē		t,	Yes	Yes	Yes	art.		9 Transportupe 15 Cal	63	1 , 40	64,	Xquadan	144	P	2	Vo BREO	TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY.	1	7.54	3	9	27425.17	152.00	Acres	100
	Strange See	Section 2	5977 1555	12/00	MGC) and C	and post/year had be	2	2	Tark.	, Veg	č		4	£	A 744-2-00-1-02	104	Į.		6001	74	9	100	ŀ	Washington of the Control	ŀ		1	,	1/4 / 1/4	S	- Carrier	2007
	Samurg activities	Francis	EDION	11974	A COmpa	243 Gentlette ber	2		, ve	,42,	i iii	,		2	At the second to be a CO.	Ľ	Į		2000000			o,	1,1887	Vetade appeal	4	į	27	2	03,246,0	347	Month	200
	they week!	L	17.03 . 17.00	\$ 2347.69	ACCOUNTY OF	When the state of	5	Į		1/4	Ka	, N	2	2	Tree Security 202	1	f Yea		300	Last		4	4 (2)	THE PLANTAGE PARTY	۰	2	ŝ	417	507 - 845	XX	7	20.00
6 Z)	darump Scholists Samurp Scholists	XI suchas	100 E	3 21.60	ACOunty Days September	Tal Account Call	Į.	Ŧ	ž.	101	1,64	L.C.	Yes	- X	2		43	•	S.	141	3			MATERIAL COLOR		Ē	2	ŝ	1255.100	ę,	Linux.	13.0
	darum Schols	7444	1931 1111	KIK	ACCOUNT.	7.0 mm/720 Ave	,	9	10%	101	2	100	44	100	4	100	*	ż	o.		2	2	Water DV	W. Karden Johnson	Į.		8	ž	01 X 121	KA.	parried.	1000
	rttor	L	1138	1000	ACCompanies Language	4	Ļ	¥	ī	100	ç	124			946	2	160	š	6004	100	,	2	MAGNET	100 acc	ž	ž	2	à	THE NAME	2	Hubba	72.
	Vountality	Activities	22.02	52.69	AGO CONTRACTOR	207 Sewand Dog	ž	2	, Act	2	ur	7.7		¥	94	ž	4		974	1	2		N. DR.CH	V3 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	1	No.	ľ	100	P. K.3.2	91. KJ	trous.	2
DTelos Wineless		Segminanties	Inter-print term	Price-Segment Con.	Bug of casanie e	The second second	0,000	Photograph	Minks noth	1477 P. 1477	Action equipments	hyst.	Control of the Contro	Constant Constant	high Commence and home of the board	the target	EV.	au,	Pro- first	Character production in 1974	Vert & profite	Specimosisca.	Genus O	200	Colmer	arion.	Checkmant Property	Form (4 for	Tribunal distincts being	On the second	SALES Y	2000

See rept 2 pgs

9

							-	
TEGIOS.								
entities	Potomin ValSEine	6 <u>1</u> 01	Surgary S. H100	ary How Englishers			Materials Vara BAZP Dire and Line	
Segmentation	Refurbished	eria/v	Value	Fastire 1X	Feature 1X	Feature 1X	Refurbished	Seature PODO
Pilco-frillist Cost	\$0.00 Lanke	50.00 Lane	\$0.48 £ 0480	\$0,00 Lence	\$0.00 £ease	\$0.00 [.0536	59.00 (6669	\$19.85
Price-Replacement Cost	F30,00	- \$53.72	\$64.26	\$31.60	5107.69	\$115.87	\$54.00	\$158,81
Box ence avories	AC Charger £âhiun lon Battery	AC Charger Lithiun lon Battery	A/C Charger Librarion Ballery	AC Charger Lithium ton Battery	AC Charper Liftium ton Battery	AC Charger Lithium Ion Battery	A/C Charper Librarion Ballery	ACCharger Liftigation Bartery
Partie (efficienciby	207 minu212 hrs	150 mins 240 has	250 mins/200 hrs	180 mlo/325 hrs	270 crin / 380 fres	240 mins/440 hrs	184 mms/200 bre	530 mine/150 her
1X data	Yes	Yes	sa),	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	You
EVDD date	No	No	χ	Š	No	SN.	59	ş
Mobile web) Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	, ke
DuiDosseut tas	Yes	say	ક્ઝૂ	Yes	Yes	Yes	ea,	Yes
Ркішт теззерінд	No	No	Yes	Yes	Ke#	Yes	Yes	Yes
BREW	Yes	Yes	sax	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Camera	cN cN	Š	No.	rs,	Yes		ņ	
Video cemene	No	o Z	οN	Ne	No	No.	Yes	Yee
Niero SD Removable Marnory Slot	No	No	٩N	οM	Yes - Support up to 8 GB	Yes - Support to 16 8 GB	Yes - Support to to 1 GB	Yes - Sup
Blustooth	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	,
SET	No	No	No	No	Yes		Yes	Yes
77	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Ş
Phone Book	2009	1000	200	500	500	500 beations	1000	500 bostons
Varce Inclineral dialing	92	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	SJA	Yes
Voice metrio	S.	Yes	Yes	So.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Speakerphone	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Gemea	Via BRPW	Va BREN	Via BREW	Via BREW	Va BREW	VA BREW	Va BREW	VAR BREW
Rinder's	Included or Via BREW	Included or vis BREV	Included or was BREW	Inskided or Vis BREW	Included or via BREW	Included or via BREW	Included or Vin BREW	WEAR or via BREW
Calyndar	Yes	Yes	, Los	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Calculator	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes.
Changeshie feceplates	Š	No.	No.	cN.	No	No.	ò	οχ
Formificator	FFP	Bar	Bar	Fip.	di ³	FES	Fig	617
Memal display size	96 X 32	128 X 128	128 X 160	128 X 160	178×220	128×180	176 X 220	220 x 178
External display size	128 X 160	KIR	NIA	NIA	N/A	96×32	08 X 95	85×50
Arrienna	External	(Memal	internal	Internal	internal	Internal	Inemol	Iriems
Wordt	35 82	2.45 02	2.0302	4000	2 Kd 07			

L

)

782

Figure 8-00 Collective Co		Process of the second						7 4 5 1 24 21 24 21		
Februs EVID		٥				#				izajedo Krisida
Februar E-FOO	Fifte .	S. meutings ell (1930 Frii)	Molarcia Vr. 42	Samsanto SCHL780				Same in France		
10.000 1		Fosters EVDO	Feature EVIXO	OWERTY	STATE OF STA	Callelonis Hari DA 30	G 700 Valt	SCH AND		
Fig. 6.7 Fig. 6.7		\$79.66	\$78.89	\$0.00 400.0	50 001	ZWENTY	TOUCH	TOUCH	TOUCH	TOSOL
Acc Charger		\$190,57	\$208.57	293013	\$1.00 C40\$40	\$68.90	\$49.39	\$128.88	\$129.89	21.69.99
Compared Compared	٠ و	AG Ghamer	46. (19.22.2			185.87	\$221,21	\$316.67	5305.48	5338.80
340 mire 44d Free	Part One	Labium Ion Battery	Lithumlan Battery	Libbing Inn Ballen	AC Charger	AC Charger	AC Charger	AC Charger	AC Charger	AC Chames
Vec	180 mins/200 hrs	270 mins/300 hrs	340 mins/440 hes	And refer the contract	County len Sagery	Uthicm for Battery	Latrium for Battery	Lidrium ion Battery	Lithiamion Battery	Lithium lon Battery
Very		Yes		300 (MIG/200/PC)	210 mir/168 hrs	270 mire/360 hrs	270 m/ns/310 hrs	210 min 2000 has	Sierco Presenci	110000000000000000000000000000000000000
Vest		7,63	Vec	2/4		Yes		**	TIN HISTORY III	270 Mms/400 M3
Vest		Yes		011		Yes				Yea
Yes - West Yes Yes		, s		res		Yes			,cs	Yes
Year		Yes	, Age	102		Yes		Va.2	25	Yes
Yes Yes		Yes	1	163		Yes			163	Zes.
Very Supposed by Very Ve		Yes	ž			res res		1,74		103
Yes - Steppel by to 16 CE Yes - Support up to 16 CE Yes -		23,	3			Yes			Par A	ng.
Krist	to 18 GB	Yea - Support to to 32 GB	Yes - Support to In 18 GB		Yes	Yes	E),			S2 ,
Vest		Yes	Yes		Yea - Support up to 16 GB	Yea - Support to to 8 GB	Yes - Support up to 18 GB	Yes . Support up to 16 GF	Yes - Succept to to 16 CR	Vec. Strongtonia sec
		Yea	Yes		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	0.01 0100 10000
1,000 1,00	-	Yes	e,	Yes	200	, Les	Yes		Yest	
Vic. 1 Vic. 2 Vic. 3 V	1	1000	1000	0001	S00 beathar	ES.	E,		Yes	
Very	-	, Les	Yes	Yes	Yes	-	1000		2900	
Vis. BREW Vis.	ĺ	Les .	Yea	Ş.	Yes	, A	5		Yes	
	1	TAL BEEN	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	80)		Yea	
Kea	Men	izelused or via RRSELI	Vie ENEW	Via BREW	WA BREW	Via BREW	Via Ratio	1	, ,	H
Vest		***	INVESTIGATION OF THE PARTY	Included or Via BREW	Included or via BREW	Included or via BREW	Inches or Va. ABERT	AND ENCAY	Vis BREW	Via BREW
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		, in the second	200	Yes	Yes	Yea	New York	Water of the divers	Included or via BREW	Included or via BREW
Size No No No No No No No N		1	502	Yes	Yes	Yes		363	Yes	Yes
No. 1	-	200	Na	Na	S.	No.	200	765	Yes	Yes
16 K 210 10 K 120 10 K 120	-	2000	FED	Bar	QWERTY baristde	OWERTYRIder	2.00000	No	No	SN.
19.00 19.0		A/V	176 X 220	2/0	A.Z.	W/W	North Safe	TOUCHER	TOUCHSEGG	TOUCHREST
	†	IVO A ZEST	120 X 160	2.7	176×270	320 X 240	210 7.00	N/A	NA	Ma
74.202 4.202 15.302 4.202 176.msl		2 23 25	lucus	Internal	Internal	recons	1000	240 X 400	240 X 403	480 X 240
	,,,,,	3.44 O.C.	4.2 az.	3.63.02	4.2 or	42.00	INGINE.	Internal	Irternal	Integral

--- ut,



March 5, 2010
JoAnn Adkins
Senior Buyer
State Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street, East
Charleston, WV 25301

Ms. Adkins:

This is a Change Order to notify the State of West Virginia that NTELOS would like to immediately include the following changes to our contract:

- Delete all existing handsets and add our entire current handset menu with corresponding pricing. A menu of handsets with features and pricing are attached.
- 2) We have also attached a complete rate guide including all available voice and data rates. On this guide we have removed the \$30.75 600 rate and added the \$24.99 500 & \$28.99 800.
- 3) We have added the Regional Unlimited Rates for Government listed on attached rate quide.
- 4) We have increased our 411 charge from \$1.49/per call to \$1.99/per call effective immediately
- 5) We have attached an updated coverage map showing more detailed coverage and noting a link to our coverage indicator where agencies can go and find more specific coverage maps for their individual areas. http://nteloswireless.com/coverage/. Just select the third option along the bottom row "View Coverage In Your Area" then enter your town and select national coverage.

Please approve these changes and add to the CPHONE07A Purchase Agreement so that we can better serve the needs of the State. If possible we would like to label these change orders so that agencies can more easily go directly to the information they need. Please label CHANGE ORDER 11 – 2010 Voice and Data Rates, CHANGE ORDER 12 – 2010 Full Handset Menu, and CHANGE ORDER 13 – 2010 Updated Coverage Map

Sincerely.

Carter Brown

NTELOS/Director of Business Sales

434 465 0406

WV PURCHASING DIVISION

THOM NEU

Purchase Order

SHIP

T



NVO-CE

T

VEXDOR

State of West Virginia Department of Administration Purchasing Division 2019 Washington Street East Post Office Box 50130 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

PURCHASE ORDER NO. CPHONE07A

PAGE

BLANKET RELEASE 00

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS PUR-CHASE ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW.

CHANGE ORDER 12

> SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS

*C20134352 NTELOS

BY ORDER

304-353-8908

500 SUMMERS STREET

ALL STATE AGENCIES

AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS

VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED

CHARLESTON WV 25301 ALL STATE AGENCIES AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED BY ORDER

	DATEPRINTED	TERI	MS OF SALE	FEIN/SSN		FUND
888888888888888888888888888888888888888	05/12/2010 SHIP VIA	<u>NET 30</u>) FOB	541859455 FREIGHT TERMS	880000000000000000000000000000000000000	ACCOUNT NUMBER
BES	ጥ አንልህ	DESTIN	JATION	PREPAID	MUL-MUL	ACCCON ANOMBER
LINE	QUANTITY DELIVERY DATE	UOP CAT.NO.	VENDOR ITEM NO. ITEM NUMBER	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
	}					
		REC	CEIPT TICKET	r for purchase of	RDER: CPHON	JEO 7A
LINE	CATNO ITE	1 NUMBER		DESCRIPTION		QTY DATE
0001	985-7	7	STATEWIDE (CONTRACT FOR CELI	service _	
		SIGNATUR	RE		DATE	
	1				j	
	ļ					
	- The state of the					
C 4000	V41 40 TO FOREIGN					
r appro	OVAL AS TO FORM IS RE	EQUIRED BY ATTO	DRNEY GENERAL, C	HECK HERE L		
						TOTAL

3	7	`	
1	٦	Y	